
APRIL
VACATION
BROCHURE
@ WARREN BUILDING

APRIL 22ND- APRIL 25TH



PUDDLESTOMPERS
 Activity #: 215701 

Ages 4 - 7
Puddlestompers Staff @ Warren Building

Kids will explore nature through hands-on activities, play, and crafts.
Based at Warren Recreation Center with outdoor exploration. Potty-

trained participants only. Pack a nut-free snack and lunch.

S#
01
02
03
04

Day
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri

Time
9am - 1:30 pm
9am - 1:30 pm
9am - 1:30 pm
9am - 1:30 pm

Date
4/22
4/23
4/24
4/25

Price
$116
$116
$116
$116

April Vac Early Drop Off 
Activity#: 215702 @ Warren Building

S#
01
02
03
04

Day
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri

Date
4/22
4/23
4/24
4/25

Price
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50

Time
8:20 - 9 am
8:20 - 9 am
8:20 - 9 am
8:20 - 9 am

April Vac Extended Day
Activity#: 215703 @ Warren Building

S#
01
02
03
04

Day
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri

Time
1:30 - 3:30 pm
1:30 - 3:30 pm
1:30 - 3:30 pm
1:30 - 3:30 pm

Date
4/22
4/23
4/24
4/25

Price
$50
$50
$50
$50



MAKE IT, BAKE IT, TAKE IT
 Activity #: 223701 

Grades K - 4
Diane Benson@ Warren Building

Using science, cooperation, math skills and following simple
directions, “young bakers” will create their own special tasty
treats. Join this class and experience the delicious reward for

exploring the creative possibilities of baking! In addition to being
fun, fixing your own food can help develop self-esteem and can
turn fussy eaters on to new foods. If you have taken a class with
Diane before, don’t worry, recipes are not repeated!!! Eggs and
dairy will be used in this class. Some possible baking activities

include: pizza, cookies or muffins. Please note on the registration
form if your child has any food allergies.

S#
01
02
03
04

Day
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri

Time
9:30am-12:15 pm
9:30am-12:15 pm
9:30am-12:15 pm
9:30am-12:15 pm

Date
4/22
4/23
4/24
4/25

Price
$120
$120
$120
$120



LEGO ADVENTURES
 Activity #: 221485 

Grades K - 4
1:00 - 3:30 pm

Diane Benson@ Warren Building
Imagine, design, build, create, problem solve, negotiate and
PLAY!! Children can build individually or with friends as they

create a LEGO scene out of hundreds of thousands of LEGOs! The
LEGOs will stay but the memory will last a lifetime. Participants
will go home with a framed photo of themselves holding their
LEGO creation to show friends and family what they designed

and built

S#
01
02
03
04

Theme
City & Super Heroes
Jurassic World
Star Wars & Space
Ninjago & Minecraft

Date
4/22
4/23
4/24
4/25

Price
$90
$90
$90
$90



PAINTING & DRAWING
 Activity #: 221498 

Ages 7 - 13
D’Ann Hanson @ Warren Building

In this 3-day painting camp students will produce timeless work
that will be cherished for years. These large 16” x 20” pieces of
art painted on archival paper are sure to find a home on your

walls! Young students use professional tools and nontoxic acrylic
paints. Students gain an appreciation for different artists while

learning various techniques through step-by-step visual
demonstrations. The sunny Art Studio at the Rec. Center provides

a perfect creative oasis! Please note that there will be a very
friendly dog, Mason the Corgi, in the classroom. 

Days: 4/22 - 4/24
Time: 1:00 - 4:00pm

Price: $295



AWESOME ART
Activity #:221433 

Grades K - 4
Beth Meditz @ Warren Building

Join a creative 2.5-hour art workshop where kids create unique
pieces using fun materials. Each session offers different projects, so

sign up for one or more. Bring a peanut-free snack, wear messy
clothes, and bring lunch if attending both workshops.

S#
01
02
03
04

Times
9:30 am- 12pm 
12:30-3pm
9:30 am- 12pm 
12:30-3pm

Day
4/22
4/22
4/25
4/25

Price
$72
$72
$72
$72

COMPREHENSIVE SOCIAL
SKILLS & DINING PROGRAM

Days: 4/22 - 4/24
Time: 9:30 - 11:30am

Price: $306

Activity #:243565
Grades 2 - 7

Nikki Sawhney @ Warren Building

This program equips children with key social skills and dining
etiquette, fostering confidence and grace in social settings. 

 Topics covered include; social skills such as making a positive
impression, posture, eye contact, handshakes, rules of introductions,
gift etiquette, thank-you notes, respect, courtesy, hygiene, telephone
etiquette, and more. We will also cover dining etiquette: Invitations,

RSVPs, seating, place settings, napkin use, silverware handling,
table conversation, passing food, multi-course meals, dining styles,

and general table manners.



CREATIVE SEWING
Activity #: 221450

Ages 7 - 10 
Ramune Jauniskis @ Warren Building

Kids will learn hand and machine sewing in a fun,
supportive environment while building skills and creativity.

**All materials included.** No refunds within three business
days of class start; a $20 fee applies for earlier

withdrawals.

Days: 4/22 - 4/25
Time: 11:45 am - 1:15 pm

Price: $188

POTTERY & WHEEL
Activity#: 221427 

Ages 7-12 
Ramune Jauniskis @ Warren Building

Kids will explore hand-building and wheel-throwing
techniques in a fun, creative setting while honing motor

skills. All pieces are kiln-fired. Bring a box on the last day
and a smock for a surprise project. All materials included.
No refunds within three business days of class start; a $20

fee applies for earlier withdrawals.

Day: 4/22 - 4/25
Time: 9 am - 11:30 am

Price: $246



FANTASY FAIRY HOUSES
Activity #:221451 

Ages 7 - 10
 Ramune Jauniskis @ Warren Building

Kids will create their own fairy house using moss, wood, paint,
fabric, and more in a fun, relaxed setting. **All materials

included.** No refunds within three business days of class start; a
$20 fee applies for earlier withdrawals.

Day: 4/22 - 4/25
Time: 1:30 pm - 3:00 pm

Price: $188

CHESS
Activity #:224850 

Jim Della Selva @ Warren Building

Chess combines sport, science, and art. Students will learn
fundamentals and advanced strategies through lectures, puzzles,
and games. The program offers skill-building and daily matches,

with medals for dedicated participants.

Grades K - 2
Day: 4/22 - 4/25

Time: 10 am - 12 pm
Price: $240



SUPER SOCCER STARS
Activity #: 222963 

 Super Soccer Stars Staff @ Warren Building
We teach soccer in a fun, non-competitive, and educational

environment, fostering confidence, teamwork, and skill development
through positive reinforcement and a low child-to-coach ratio.

Age: 4 - 6 
Day: 4/22 - 4/25 

Time: 10 am - 11:30 am 
Price: $180

TENNIS
Activity #: 225201 

@ Hunnewell Tennis Court
Instruction covers fundamentals like skill evaluation, forehand,

backhand, serve, volley, overhead, and strategy. Bring a racquet
and water bottle.

S#
01
02
03

Age
5-7
8-10
10-12

Day
4/22-4/25
4/22-4/25
4/22-4/25

Time
1:30- 2:30
2:30- 4:30
2:30- 4:30

Price
$100
$180
$180


