



# APRIL VACATION BROCHURE @ WARREN BUILDING

APRIL 22ND- APRIL 25TH



# PUDDLESTOMPERS

**Activity #: 215701**

**Ages 4 - 7**

**Puddlestompers Staff @ Warren Building**

Kids will explore nature through hands-on activities, play, and crafts. Based at Warren Recreation Center with outdoor exploration. Potty-trained participants only. Pack a nut-free snack and lunch.

S#	Day	Time	Date	Price
01	Tue	9am - 1:30 pm	4/22	\$116
02	Wed	9am - 1:30 pm	4/23	\$116
03	Thu	9am - 1:30 pm	4/24	\$116
04	Fri	9am - 1:30 pm	4/25	\$116

**April Vac Early Drop Off**

**Activity #: 215702 @ Warren Building**

S#	Day	Time	Date	Price
01	Tue	8:20 - 9 am	4/22	\$16.50
02	Wed	8:20 - 9 am	4/23	\$16.50
03	Thu	8:20 - 9 am	4/24	\$16.50
04	Fri	8:20 - 9 am	4/25	\$16.50

**April Vac Extended Day**

**Activity #: 215703 @ Warren Building**

S#	Day	Time	Date	Price
01	Tue	1:30 - 3:30 pm	4/22	\$50
02	Wed	1:30 - 3:30 pm	4/23	\$50
03	Thu	1:30 - 3:30 pm	4/24	\$50
04	Fri	1:30 - 3:30 pm	4/25	\$50

# MAKE IT, BAKE IT, TAKE IT

Activity #: 223701

Grades K - 4

Diane Benson@ Warren Building

Using science, cooperation, math skills and following simple directions, "young bakers" will create their own special tasty treats. Join this class and experience the delicious reward for exploring the creative possibilities of baking! In addition to being fun, fixing your own food can help develop self-esteem and can turn fussy eaters on to new foods. If you have taken a class with Diane before, don't worry, recipes are not repeated!!! Eggs and dairy will be used in this class. Some possible baking activities include: pizza, cookies or muffins. Please note on the registration form if your child has any food allergies.

S#	Day	Time	Date	Price
01	Tue	9:30am-12:15 pm	4/22	\$120
02	Wed	9:30am-12:15 pm	4/23	\$120
03	Thu	9:30am-12:15 pm	4/24	\$120
04	Fri	9:30am-12:15 pm	4/25	\$120

# LEGO ADVENTURES

**Activity #: 221485**

**Grades K - 4**

**1:00 - 3:30 pm**

**Diane Benson@ Warren Building**

Imagine, design, build, create, problem solve, negotiate and PLAY!! Children can build individually or with friends as they create a LEGO scene out of hundreds of thousands of LEGOs! The LEGOs will stay but the memory will last a lifetime. Participants will go home with a framed photo of themselves holding their LEGO creation to show friends and family what they designed and built

S#	Theme	Date	Price
01	City & Super Heroes	4/22	\$90
02	Jurassic World	4/23	\$90
03	Star Wars & Space	4/24	\$90
04	Ninjago & Minecraft	4/25	\$90

# PAINTING & DRAWING

Activity #: 221498

Ages 7 - 13

D'Ann Hanson @ Warren Building

In this 3-day painting camp students will produce timeless work that will be cherished for years. These large 16" x 20" pieces of art painted on archival paper are sure to find a home on your walls! Young students use professional tools and nontoxic acrylic paints. Students gain an appreciation for different artists while learning various techniques through step-by-step visual demonstrations. The sunny Art Studio at the Rec. Center provides a perfect creative oasis! Please note that there will be a very friendly dog, Mason the Corgi, in the classroom.

Days: 4/22 - 4/24

Time: 1:00 - 4:00pm

Price: \$295

# AWESOME ART

Activity #:221433

Grades K - 4

Beth Meditz @ Warren Building

Join a creative 2.5-hour art workshop where kids create unique pieces using fun materials. Each session offers different projects, so sign up for one or more. Bring a peanut-free snack, wear messy clothes, and bring lunch if attending both workshops.

S#	Times	Day	Price
01	9:30 am- 12pm	4/22	\$72
02	12:30-3pm	4/22	\$72
03	9:30 am- 12pm	4/25	\$72
04	12:30-3pm	4/25	\$72

# COMPREHENSIVE SOCIAL SKILLS & DINING PROGRAM

Activity #:243565

Grades 2 - 7

Nikki Sawhney @ Warren Building

This program equips children with key social skills and dining etiquette, fostering confidence and grace in social settings.

Topics covered include; social skills such as making a positive impression, posture, eye contact, handshakes, rules of introductions, gift etiquette, thank-you notes, respect, courtesy, hygiene, telephone etiquette, and more. We will also cover dining etiquette: Invitations, RSVPs, seating, place settings, napkin use, silverware handling, table conversation, passing food, multi-course meals, dining styles, and general table manners.

Days: 4/22 - 4/24

Time: 9:30 - 11:30am

Price: \$306

# CREATIVE SEWING

Activity #: 221450

Ages 7 - 10

Ramune Jauniskis @ Warren Building

Kids will learn hand and machine sewing in a fun, supportive environment while building skills and creativity.

\*\*All materials included. \*\* No refunds within three business days of class start; a \$20 fee applies for earlier withdrawals.

Days: 4/22 - 4/25

Time: 11:45 am - 1:15 pm

Price: \$188

# POTTERY & WHEEL

Activity #: 221427

Ages 7-12

Ramune Jauniskis @ Warren Building

Kids will explore hand-building and wheel-throwing techniques in a fun, creative setting while honing motor skills. All pieces are kiln-fired. Bring a box on the last day and a smock for a surprise project. All materials included. No refunds within three business days of class start; a \$20 fee applies for earlier withdrawals.

Day: 4/22 - 4/25

Time: 9 am - 11:30 am

Price: \$246

# FANTASY FAIRY HOUSES

Activity #:221451

Ages 7 - 10

Ramune Jauniskis @ Warren Building

Kids will create their own fairy house using moss, wood, paint, fabric, and more in a fun, relaxed setting. \*\*All materials included.\*\* No refunds within three business days of class start; a \$20 fee applies for earlier withdrawals.

Day: 4/22 - 4/25

Time: 1:30 pm - 3:00 pm

Price: \$188

# CHESS

Activity #:224850

Jim Della Selva @ Warren Building

Chess combines sport, science, and art. Students will learn fundamentals and advanced strategies through lectures, puzzles, and games. The program offers skill-building and daily matches, with medals for dedicated participants.

Grades K - 2

Day: 4/22 - 4/25

Time: 10 am - 12 pm

Price: \$240

# SUPER SOCCER STARS

**Activity #: 222963**  
**Super Soccer Stars Staff @ Warren Building**

We teach soccer in a fun, non-competitive, and educational environment, fostering confidence, teamwork, and skill development through positive reinforcement and a low child-to-coach ratio.

Age: 4 - 6  
Day: 4/22 - 4/25  
Time: 10 am - 11:30 am  
Price: \$180

# TENNIS

**Activity #: 225201**  
**@ Hunnewell Tennis Court**

Instruction covers fundamentals like skill evaluation, forehand, backhand, serve, volley, overhead, and strategy. Bring a racquet and water bottle.

S#	Age	Day	Time	Price
01	5-7	4/22-4/25	1:30- 2:30	\$100
02	8-10	4/22-4/25	2:30- 4:30	\$180
03	10-12	4/22-4/25	2:30- 4:30	\$180